
Boot Camp

 
 

 
PK-3rd Grade/

PK-12 Special Education
returning to the profession

 
 

 
PK-3rd Grade

or
PK-12 Special

Education

 
 

 
PK-12 

Special Education
returning to the profession

O K L A H O M A  T E A C H I N G  C E R T I F I C A T E

T E A C H E R  S I G N - O N  B O N U S

Years of
Experience

Standard
Signing
Bonus

 Rural/High-
Poverty Bonus

 
 

 
PK-3rd Grade/

PK-12 Special Education

 
 

 
Teacher

Grade/Subject

O U T - O F - S T A T E  T E A C H I N G  C E R T I F I C A T E

Less than 3

3-4

5+

5+

$15,000

$25,000

N/A

$25,000

$20,000

$30,000

$50,000

N/A

 
 

 
PK-3rd Grade

or
PK-12 Special

Education

Less than 5

5+ $50,000

$50,000

N/A

N/A

 
 

 
PK-3rd Grade

returning to the profession

The information in this chart is based on information from the state Education Department and applicants meeting all eligibility requirements, including not working as an Oklahoma public school teacher in 2022-2023.


