TEACHER SIGN-ON BONUS

Teacher Grade/Subject	Years of Experience		Standard Signing Bonus		Rural/High- Poverty Bonus	
OKLAHOMA TEACHING CERTIFICATE						
PK-3rd Grade/ PK-12 Special Education	Less than 3		\$15,000		\$20,000	
PK-3rd Grade/ PK-12 Special Education returning to the profession	3-4		\$25,000		\$30,000	
PK-3rd Grade returning to the profession	5+		N/A		\$50,000	
PK-12 Special Education returning to the profession	5+		\$50,000		N/A	
OUT-OF-STATE TEACHING CERTIFICATE						
PK-3rd Grade <i>or</i> PK-12 Special Education	Less than 5		\$25,000		N/A	
PK-3rd Grade <i>or</i> PK-12 Special Education	5+		\$50,000		N/A	